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REPSOL SA EUR1

ISIN: ES0173516115 WKN: -
Overview
2024/07/16 18:00:36
Price
13.22 EUR
Difference ©  -193%(-0.26) 12.50
General attributes 1175
ISIN ES0173516115
Symbol REP
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading 10.00
After Hours A
Currency EUR A
Sector Energy / Commodities 8.73 T 4 \\r \
Security Stock L i ! ~ ."M__,_.e’\
T 7.50 \
Market cap 16,409 EUR \
(m) \__
Benchmark IBEX 35 6.25

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

13.35 EUR (102)

13.615 EUR (500)

13.22 EUR
13.22 EUR
13.22 EUR
13.48 EUR

500

6,610.00
2

499

Sy

2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
-

39 2024/06/24

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=76132206,157078247,76132208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0173516115&ID_NOTATION=231639960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0173516115&ID_NOTATION=231639960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ed0cb22c599be2e21136bd2c1ad3994e7e309810700305a79016b30f0445dcc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97cdaae801922b050&time=1721283994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffa9e84b98fbb97b28fad1b2a013102136052cbd3f8cd41021432feb0bbac450&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd65ff3284931eb38&time=1721283994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=913c1693ef93bf9c30309f767cda075d5ff8f33cc74c24c66f70f724ae0aa51f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5ab41cbb2bceae56&time=1721283994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b268f53d4f852447673785c01d9060b209c7bcfcf827cea8e1f9bfd0155e9638&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0eb22152f6e00defc&time=1721283994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22a1eefdadc42fc82ec62e11cccade90aa512bd36b54213f46ba2e9d8c6a58c4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1d98e86d500f394c&time=1721283994&tool=RSC

REPSOL SA EUR1

Details

2024/07/16 18:00:36

Price
13.22 EUR

Difference -1.93% (-0.26)

o

General attributes

ISIN ES0173516115
Symbol REP
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 16,409 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 13.35 EUR (102)
Ask (Ask size) 13.615 EUR (500)
Open 13.22 EUR
High 13.22 EUR
Low 13.22 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.48 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 6,610.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 499
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - +26.63%

Perf (abs.) - - +2.78

Beta 0.29 043 0.69

Volatility - - 132.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR ()
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 13.46 EUR 0.09 17
07/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 13.42 EUR 0.00 4
07/16
Tradegate 2024/ 08:00 13.52 EUR 0.00 1
07117
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 13.40 EUR 0.00 1
07/17
Munich 2024/ 08:01 13.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231639960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192985
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Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market
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07/15

2024/
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07/17
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17:30

08:06

08:06

13:18

20:17

18:00

17:44

08:10

08:11

(i85

13.425 EUR 0.00

13.42 EUR 0.00

13.42 EUR 0.00

13.46 EUR 0.01

15.276 USD 0.01

13.22 EUR 0.01

13.48 EUR 0.19

13.365 EUR 0.00

13.45 EUR 0.00

13.485 EUR 48.31

4,307
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1979427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9232387
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407794

REPSOL SA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

‘~ REPrOL

Contact Details
REPSOL SA

Campus Repsol Mendez Alvaro, 44 - 28045
Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-753-81-00
Fax: +

E-mail: infoaccionistas@repsol.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Josu Jon Imaz Chairman of Managing

San Miguel Board
Antonio De Member of Executive
Lorenzo Sierra Committee

Carmen Munoz Member of Executive

Committee
Francisco Gea Member of Executive
Committee
Joao Paulo Member of Executive
Costeira Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Juan Abascal

Member of Executive
Committee

Luis Cabra

Member of Executive
Committee

Tomas Garcia

Member of Executive
Committee

Valero Marin

Board of directors

Antonio Brufau Niubo

lvan Martén Uliarte

Mariano Marzo
Carpio

Maria Teresa Garcia-

Mila Lloveras

Aranzazu Estefania
Larrafaga

Aurora Cata Sala

Carmina Gafiet |
Cirera

Emiliano Lopez
Achurra

Henri Philippe
Reichstul

Ignacio Martin San
Vicente

Isabel Torremocha
Ferrezuelo

J. Robinson West

Manuel Manrique
Cecilia

Maria del Pino
Velazquez Medina

Pablo Blanco Pérez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:infoaccionistas@repsol.com
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